
2014 HYSA 
Managers  & 

Executive Board 
 

(Contact Info)

8U 
Boyd, Kevin   219-545-4895  kvn_byd@yahoo.com 
*DiSanto, Denise/Dennis 219-902-7936  ddisanto@sbcglobal.net 
Kutcka, Mary Beth  219-689-0398  mbkutcka@gmail.com 
Pineiro, Tony   219-689-7725  tonypineiro830@gmail.com 
 
10U 
Castillo, Damen  219-718-5843  damen.jodee@sbcglobal.net 
Cortez, Christie  219-545-8337  idohair1983@yahoo.com 
DiSanto, Dennis  219-898-1342  ddisanto@sbcglobal.net 
Ochoa, Dan   219-476-4380  bresita3@gmail.com 
*Wleklinski, Dave  219-313-8208  strangetrads17@juno.com 
 
12U 
Burbridge, Mike  219-682-6484  burbs1962@gmail.com 
Hamilton, Bill   312-617-8212  wjhams@gmail.com 
Lazzaro, Frank  219-218-4504  lazzarojen@aol.com 
Polen, Mike   219-577-3008  mpolen@rubinoruman.com   
 
14U 
Clark, Lorenzo  219-545-9478  lorenzo08111@att.net 
Elrod, Marty   630-432-9131  martyelrod73@gmail.com 
Ramirez, Chris  219-588-1984  chris.ramirez@regionsports.com 
 
18U 
Brown, Alex   219-742-7242  abrown@highland.in.gov 
 
*denotes a 2014 HYSA Executive Board Member 
 
Other 2014 HYSA Executive Board Members are: 
 
President: Andy Raab  219-689-3160  raabal@s-vt.com 
Vice President: Dave Bedka 219-680-7729  dbedka@comcast.net 
Treasurer: Chuck Hoffman 219-313-3412  choffman@accretivehealth.com 


